
Legal
Filing
Cabinets
An open and
shut solution

Legal Combination

6 Drawer Legal

8 Drawer Legal

715

1021

1330

270

105

453

453

453

392

392

620

620

620

580

580

External Dimensions H W D

File Drawer

Legal Drawer

• Multi-drawer
convenience and
storage flexibility

• Full-height drawers to store
standard suspension files

• Half-height drawers can be utilised
for card index systems, floppy disks,
audio and video cassettes

• Smooth, full-extension ball bearing runner system
• Key-activated, gang-locking system
• 3 year warranty

Homefile Cabinet
The compact solution for the Home office

2 Drawer Assembled

2 Drawer Self Assembly *

715

715

270

453

470

392

380

380

337Internal Drawer Dimensions

External Dimensions H W D

* Non-locking

• Compact cabinet dimensions and runner system
• High-sided drawer body to store standard suspension files
• Full metal construction, rugged runner design and durable

powder coat paint finish
• Fully assembled, locking cabinet or self-assembly,

non-locking model
• Available only in Wild Oats and Silver Grey
• 1 year warranty

CCH

C14

C16

C18

C20

1021

1400

1600

1800

1990

910

910

910

910

910

900

450

450

450

450

450

400Shelf Dimensions

External Dimensions H W D

• Space efficient, slimline cabinet design
• Welded internal frame for strength
• Smooth, full-extension ball bearing runner system
• High-sided drawer body to support files
• Extensive range of fashionable powder coat finishes
• 5 year warranty

Dimension
Cabinet
Quality features at
an attractive price

Swing Door
Cupboards
There’s a
model to suit
any business

• Dependable, flexible,
convenient storage

• Supplied complete with
shelves for full utilisation
of space

• Optional accessories for
folder storage or compartment filing

• Welded top, internal door frame, reinforced doors
and shelf support channels for strength

• 3-point key locking security
• 3 year warranty

Quality
Endorsed
Company

Qu
al

ity
 S

ys
te

m

QEC Certification

ISO 9001
NSW 3644

VIC 3644

1 Drawer

2 Drawer

2 Drawer “Under Desk”

3 Drawer

4 Drawer

411

715

670

1021

1330

270

453

453

453

453

453

392

620

620

620

620

620

580

External Dimensions H W D

Internal Drawer Dimensions

Internal Drawer Dimensions



Shelving
Ready to do
business

Colours
Namco Products are painted using
a modern powder coating process,
ensuring a more durable finish.Accessories

Compartment filing Shelf file rack divider

Drawer file rack dividerSliding wire divider

• Convenient, fully assembled storage
• Shelves adjustable at 25mm to fully utilise space
• Optional accessories to convert storage
• Welded top, internal support frame and shelf support

channels for strength
• Extensive range of fashionable powder coat colours
• 3 year warranty

1800 375 450

External Dimensions H W D

Locker Types

Two Door Single

Configurations

Rifle
Locker
Keep your gun
secure …lock,
stock and barrel

• Purpose-built to comply with regulations for Category
A & B firearms storage

• Separate compartments for ammunition storage
and up to 4 rifles

• Individual compartment key locking with facility for
padlock. Reinforced doors with internally fixed hinges
and facility to fix to both wall and floor

• Available only in Wild Oats and Silver Grey
• 3 year warranty

Manufactured by Brownbuilt Pty Limited ABN 66 002 558 894
Namco and Homefile are registered trademarks of Brownbuilt Pty Limited
Brownbuilt Pty Limited reserves the right to change specifications without notice

For more information call 1800 112 474 or visit www.brownbuilt.com.au

*Colours shown are as accurate as printing processes allow.

Wild
Oats

Silver
Grey

Satin
Black

Graphite
Ripple

Pearl
White

Wedgewood

Precious
Silver

White
Birch

Semi -Gloss

Semi -Gloss

Satin

Gloss

Satin

Gloss

CCH

C18

C20

1021

1800

1990

910

910

910

900

450

450

450

400Shelf Dimensions

External Dimensions H W D


