

### Dimension Cabinet

Quality features at an attractive price

- Space efficient, slimline cabinet design
- Welded internal frame for strength
- Smooth, full-extension ball bearing runner system
- High-sided drawer body to support files
- Extensive range of fashionable powder coat finishes
- 5 year warranty

External Dimensions	н	W	D
1 Drawer	411	453	620
2 Drawer	715	453	620
2 Drawer "Under Desk"	670	453	620
3 Drawer	1021	453	620
4 Drawer	1330	453	620
Internal Drawer Dimensions	270	392	580

# Legal Filing Cabinets

An open and shut solution

- Multi-drawer convenience and storage flexibility
- Full-height drawers to store standard suspension files
- Half-height drawers can be utilised for card index systems, floppy disks, audio and video cassettes
- Smooth, full-extension ball bearing runner system
- Key-activated, gang-locking system
- 3 year warranty

External Dimensions	н	W	D
Legal Combination	715	453	620
6 Drawer Legal	1021	453	620
8 Drawer Legal	1330	453	620
Internal Drawer Dimensions			
File Drawer	270	392	580
Legal Drawer	105	392	580





\*Non-locking

### Homefile Cabinet

#### The compact solution for the Home office

- Compact cabinet dimensions and runner system
- High-sided drawer body to store standard suspension files
  Full metal construction, rugged runner design and durable powder coat paint finish
- Fully assembled, locking cabinet or self-assembly, non-locking model
- Available only in Wild Oats and Silver Grey
- 1 year warranty

External Dimensions	н	W	D
2 Drawer Assembled	715	453	380
2 Drawer Self Assembly *	715	470	380
Internal Drawer Dimensions	270	392	337

# Swing Door Cupboards

There's a model to suit any business

- Dependable, flexible, convenient storage
- Supplied complete with shelves for full utilisation of space
- Optional accessories for
- folder storage or compartment filing
- Welded top, internal door frame, reinforced doors and shelf support channels for strength
- 3-point key locking security
- 3 year warranty

External Dimensions	н	W	D
ССН	1021	910	450
C14	1400	910	450
C16	1600	910	450
C18	1800	910	450
C20	1990	910	450
Shelf Dimensions		900	400





#### Shelving Ready to do

business

- Convenient, fully assembled storage
- Shelves adjustable at 25mm to fully utilise space
- Optional accessories to convert storage
- Welded top, internal support frame and shelf support channels for strength
- Extensive range of fashionable powder coat colours
- 3 year warranty

External Dimensions	н	W	D
CCH	1021	910	450
C18	1800	910	450
C20	1990	910	450
Shelf Dimensions		900	400

## Rifle Locker

Keep your gun secure ...lock, stock and barrel



- Purpose-built to comply with regulations for Category A & B firearms storage
- Separate compartments for ammunition storage and up to 4 rifles
- Individual compartment key locking with facility for padlock. Reinforced doors with internally fixed hinges and facility to fix to both wall and floor
- Available only in Wild Oats and Silver Grey
- 3 year warranty

External Dimensions	н	W	D	
	1800	375	450	
Locker Types	Configu	Configurations		
Two Door	Single			
Two Door	Single			



Compartment filing

Sliding wire divider



Shelf file rack divider



Drawer file rack divider

# Accessories



# Colours

Namco Products are painted using a modern powder coating process, ensuring a more durable finish.

\*Colours shown are as accurate as printing processes allow.

Manufactured by Brownbuilt Pty Limited ABN 66 002 558 894 Namco and Homefile are registered trademarks of Brownbuilt Pty Limited Brownbuilt Pty Limited reserves the right to change specifications without notice



For more information call 1800 112 474 or visit www.brownbuilt.com.au